
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= BANK
OF ALABAMA; Date Recorded= 2005/07;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200507130003
51460

07/13/2005
01:21:33

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES CHANCELLOR
CHARLIE F
DBA

199708110002
53621

200507150003
54990

07/15/2005
01:47:01

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES CREED
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

200406180003
31170

200507150003
55000

07/15/2005
01:47:02

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES SUMNERS
JAMES P

200307070004
22110

200507180003
57220

07/18/2005
12:25:47

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRAWNER
KAY S

200502210000
82610

200507180003
57270

07/18/2005
12:26:59

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES BRAWNER
KAY S

200006020001
82671

200507080003
43690

07/08/2005
03:06:05

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES NEW PACE
HOMES LLC

200411010005
99690

200507250003
70740

07/25/2005
01:02:31

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

10 64 Lot#:2437
Book:10 Pg:64
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 24TH
ADDITION


