Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= BANK OF ALABAMA; Date Recorded= 2005/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200507130003 51460	07/13/2005 01:21:33	BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	CHANCELLOR CHARLIE F DBA					199708110002 53621	
200507150003 54990	07/15/2005 01:47:01	BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	CREED CONSTRUCTI ON LLC					200406180003 31170	
200507150003 55000	07/15/2005 01:47:02	BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	SUMNERS JAMES P					200307070004 22110	
200507180003 57220	07/18/2005 12:25:47	BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRAWNER KAY S					200502210000 82610	
200507180003 57270	07/18/2005 12:26:59	BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	BRAWNER KAY S					200006020001 82671	
200507080003 43690	07/08/2005 03:06:05	BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	NEW PACE HOMES LLC					200411010005 99690	
200507250003 70740	07/25/2005 01:02:31	BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			10	64		Lot#:2437 Book:10 Pg:64 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 24TH ADDITION